
 

 

Product Datasheet

Stroopwafels

Ingredients

Flour, wheat, whole(71%) (GLUTEN), (21%) (NATA pasteurizada, sal (2%), fermentos LÁCTEOS), Milk UHT,

skimmed, raw(9%) (MILK), (9%) (contém OVOS).

Nutricional Declaration (Per 100g)
Energy: 416 Kcal /1741 KJ Fiber: 5.3 g

Lipids: 20 g of which Saturated: 12 g

Carbohydrates: 47 g of which Sugars: 2.3 g

Proteins: 9.8 g Salt: 0.46 g

1741KJ

416Kcal

21%*

LIPIDS

20g

29%*

SATURATED

12g

61%*

CARBS

47g

18%*

SUGARS

2.3g

3%*

PROTEINS

9.8g

14%*

SALT

0.46g

9%*

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Allergens

Contains: Gluten, Eggs, Milk
Can contain traces of Soybeans, Nuts

Product Characteristics
Commercial Name: Stroopwafels
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